Position
Interim Vice President,

Instruction
Rt Curr Com Co-Chair

Coordinator, Instructional
Grants & Special Projects

Executive Assistant To The Vpi

Distance Ed Tech

Office Assistant

S Office Assistant

Other Positions Held

Instructor,
Mathematics, Ol Sme
Oh Math 1701, Ol Sme
Smr Math 1701, Ol
Sme Math 1701

Puente Mentor
Coordinator, Admin
Asst, Inst

Curriculum Analyst,
Curriculum Analyst,
Temp Upgrade Pat

Instl Asst I, Dsps

Staff Assistant |, Staff
Assistant |, Staff
Assistant, Staff
Assistant

S Office Assistant

Community College District

Napa Valley Community
College District

Napa Valley Community
College District

Napa Valley Community
College District

Napa Valley Community
College District

Napa Valley Community
College District

Napa Valley Community
College District

Napa Valley Community
College District

Department

Office Of Instruction

Office Of Instruction

Office Of Instruction

Office Of Instruction

Office Of Instruction

Office Of Instruction

Office Of Instruction

Total Wages

$152,550

$107,440

$89,844

$68,118

$44,033

$5,652

$283

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$22,091

$24,660

$22,937

$22,052

$15,732

$220

$11



