Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Interim Vice President, Instruction		Napa Valley Community College District	Office Of Instruction	\$152,550	\$22,091
Rt Curr Com Co-Chair	Instructor, Mathematics, OI Sme Oh Math 1701, OI Sme Smr Math 1701, OI Sme Math 1701	Napa Valley Community College District	Office Of Instruction	\$107,440	\$24,660
Coordinator, Instructional Grants & Special Projects	Puente Mentor Coordinator, Admin Asst, Inst	Napa Valley Community College District	Office Of Instruction	\$89,844	\$22,937
Executive Assistant To The Vpi	Curriculum Analyst, Curriculum Analyst, Temp Upgrade Pat	Napa Valley Community College District	Office Of Instruction	\$68,118	\$22,052
Distance Ed Tech	Instl Asst III, Dsps	Napa Valley Community College District	Office Of Instruction	\$44,033	\$15,732
Office Assistant	Staff Assistant I, Staff Assistant I, Staff Assistant, Staff Assistant	Napa Valley Community College District	Office Of Instruction	\$5,652	\$220
S Office Assistant	S Office Assistant	Napa Valley Community College District	Office Of Instruction	\$283	\$11